D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE (10+2) New Delhi
Sec- 3, Dhurwa Ranchi - 4

Annual Academic Calendar 2025-26

NAME OF EVENTS DATES DAYS
New session Begin 2025-2 4 3rd April 2025 Thursday
HHW Distribution 09t May 2025 Friday
Summer Vacation 10th May to 7th June 2025 Saturday to Saturday
Teacher’s Reporting 7% June 2025 . Saturday
Student’s Reporting 9th June 2025 Monday
PT-1(1toX) 14th July to 19t July 2025 Monday to Saturday
Half Yearly Exam 8th September 2025 Monday
PTII(ItoX) 17th to 22nd November 2025 Monday to Saturday
Practical Exam & ’ 1st to 6th December 2025 Monday to Saturday
Submission
Pre- Board Exam I ( X & XII) 8th to 15t December 2025 Monday to Tuesday
Winter Vacation 23rd December 2025 to 15t January 2026 Monday to Wednesday
Teacher’s Reporting 2nd January 2026 Thursday
Student’s Reporting 2rd January 2026 Thursday
Pre- Board Exam II ( X & XII) 6% to 15t January 2026 Tuesday to Thursday
PTM 24t January 2026 ' Saturday
Annual Exam , Last week of February
Result Declaration 25th March 2026 Wednesday
New session begins 2rd April 2026 Thursday

Dr. Kanchan Singh

Principal
Principal
DAV PURBLIC SCHOOGL
Sector- 3, Dhurwa, Ranchi

Note: - May be deviation in holidéys according to Management / CBSE.




